
FISU - FEDECAS
World Championship Finswimming - Preliminars

26 - 27 de abril de 2024

1 50m Apnea   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Year Team Points Name Time Obsv.

1 010925 Col/Col 18.00 AGUIRRE JOYA  Maria Camila 00:17.29 98.843%

2 020418 Cze/Cze 16.00 SVOMOVA  Adela 00:17.35 98.501%

3 010221 Tpe/Tpe 15.00 LEE  Ru-yi 00:17.39 98.275%

4 041228 Egy/Egy 14.00 FAHIM  Joudi 00:17.98 95.050%

5 990904 Jpn/Jpn 13.00 TAKATSU  Nana 00:18.04 94.734%

6 060220 Ven/Ven 12.00 DIAZ QUINTERO  Samanta Mariam 00:18.12 94.316%

7 040422 Ger/Ger 11.00 KOHLER  Nina Martina 00:18.23 93.747%

8 040206 Col/Col 10.00 GUZMAN ALBAN  Gabriela 00:18.38 92.982%

9 050209 Ger/Ger 8.00 TESCH  Florentine 00:18.78 91.001%

10 991119 Ita/Ita 7.00 ZAFFARONI   Chiara 00:18.85 90.663%

11 051018 Egy/Egy 6.00 HASSAN  Gamila 00:18.94 90.232%

12 000614 Ita/Ita 5.00 DAMETTO   Consuelo  00:18.95 90.185%

13 050606 Mex/Mex 4.00 ALVAREZ LOPEZ  Elisa 00:21.57 79.230%

14 050719 Ecu/Ecu 3.00 GUACHI SALGUERO  Leilan Arelys  00:22.94 74.499%

2 50m BiFins   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Year Team Points Name Time Obsv.

1 030930 Egy/Egy 18.00 ELNEMR  Ayat 00:23.01 100.087% n.record

2 041020 Bel/Bel 16.00 CROES  Elise 00:23.03 100.000%

2 050924 Esp/Esp 16.00 ZUFIAURRE AYERRA  Irati 00:23.03 100.000%

4 010522 Ita/Ita 14.00 MAGOGA   Viola  00:23.28 98.926%

5 990125 Svk/Svk 13.00 HRASKOVA  Zuzana 00:23.62 97.502%

6 020709 Ven/Ven 12.00 ROSALES MACHADO  Adriana Alexandra De 00:24.17 95.283%

7 041110 Egy/Egy 11.00 ISMAIL  Basmala 00:24.36 94.540%

8 030511 Ita/Ita 10.00 SCAGNETTO  Rebecca  00:24.38 94.463%

9 031112 Pol/Pol 8.00 HATALSKA  Natalia 00:24.72 93.163%

10 030428 Col/Col 7.00 MESA SEPULVEDAD  Ana Sofia 00:24.93 92.379%

11 040721 Pol/Pol 6.00 ?APUCKA  Ewa 00:24.97 92.231%

12 010304 Col/Col 5.00 TAMAYO CABALLERO  Vanessa 00:25.72 89.541%

13 010907 Mex/Mex 4.00 BARRIOS PEREZ  Casandra 00:26.40 87.235%

14 050606 Mex/Mex 3.00 ALVAREZ LOPEZ  Elisa 00:29.50 78.068%

3 100m Surface   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Year Team Points Name Time Obsv.

1 031010 Col/Col 18.00 GIRALDO  CESPEDES  Juan Sebastian 00:37.51 97.334%

50m 18.24 100m 37.51

2 990122 Hun/Hun 16.00 BUKOR  ÁdÁm 00:38.14 95.726%

50m 18.32 100m 38.14

3 030208 Egy/Egy 15.00 ELBILY  Adham 00:38.33 95.252%

50m 18.03 100m 38.33

4 020903 Esp/Esp 14.00 IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ  Oier 00:38.46 94.930%

50m 18.18 100m 38.46
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FISU - FEDECAS
World Championship Finswimming - Preliminars

26 - 27 de abril de 2024
Continuing... Event: 3    100m Surface    Age Group: OPEN | M

Place Year Team Points Name Time Obsv.

5 010621 Ita/Ita 13.00 CARONNO   Lorenzo  00:38.47 94.905%

50m 18.00 100m 38.47

6 030829 Svk/Svk 12.00 KOZMER  Jakub 00:38.58 94.635%

50m 18.58 100m 38.58

7 040206 Cze/Cze 11.00 PILNY  Tomas 00:38.91 93.832%

50m 18.63 100m 38.91

8 990613 Col/Col 10.00 RODAS BETANCUR  Santiago 00:39.33 92.830%

50m 18.76 100m 39.33

9 010630 Tpe/Tpe 8.00 CHEN  Po-han 00:39.39 92.688%

50m 19.19 100m 39.39

10 031031 Ita/Ita 7.00 PIETRALUNGA   Marco 00:39.50 92.430%

50m 18.39 100m 39.50

11 041101 Tpe/Tpe 6.00 YANG  Tzu-han 00:39.76 91.826%

50m 18.10 100m 39.76

12 011105 Sgp/Sgp 5.00 CHEW  Ming En Lucas 00:40.62 89.882%

50m 19.07 100m 40.62

13 001023 Cze/Cze 4.00 DECKY  Martin 00:40.68 89.749%

50m 19.88 100m 40.68

14 010417 Jpn/Jpn 3.00 WAKAO  Yuta 00:41.22 88.574%

50m 19.61 100m 41.22

15 030310 Jpn/Jpn 2.00 TAKAHASHI  Kazuma 00:42.02 86.887%

50m 19.03 100m 42.02

16 060119 Mex/Mex 1.00 ARANDA AGUIRRE  Carlos Manuel 00:45.57 80.118%

50m 21.82 100m 45.57

17 060226 Mex/Mex XALTEPEC SALAZAR  Roberto Jersain 00:48.62 75.093%

50m 23.00 100m 48.62

041031 Egy/Egy FOUDA  Zeiad Disqualified salida adelantada

50m 18.28 100m D.Q

4 100m BiFins   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Year Team Points Name Time Obsv.

1 051208 Egy/Egy 18.00 RADWAN  Ahmed 00:44.63 97.020%

50m 21.97 100m 44.63

2 040108 Egy/Egy 16.00 IBRAHIM  Ahmed 00:45.22 95.754%

50m 21.82 100m 45.22

3 041126 Ita/Ita 15.00 PRAMPOLINI  Valter  00:45.29 95.606%

50m 21.56 100m 45.29

4 011023 Ita/Ita 14.00 CAMERINI   Silvio  00:45.60 94.956%

50m 20.92 100m 45.60

5 031118 Esp/Esp 13.00 VILLAFAÑE GONZALEZ  David 00:45.76 94.624%

50m 21.38 100m 45.76

6 010831 Col/Col 12.00 GOMEZ QUICENO  Juan Pablo 00:46.02 94.090%

50m 21.54 100m 46.02

7 010502 Col/Col 11.00 CAICEDO CAMPO  Javier Mateo 00:46.31 93.500%

50m 22.94 100m 46.31

8 010920 Tpe/Tpe 10.00 TSENG  Kai-wen 00:46.36 93.399%

50m 21.54 100m 46.36
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FISU - FEDECAS
World Championship Finswimming - Preliminars

26 - 27 de abril de 2024
Continuing... Event: 4    100m BiFins    Age Group: OPEN | M

Place Year Team Points Name Time Obsv.

9 010625 Tpe/Tpe 8.00 HSIAO  Yung-chi 00:46.78 92.561%

50m 22.19 100m 46.78

10 040301 Jpn/Jpn 7.00 MURAI  Kota 00:47.58 91.005%

50m 22.46 100m 47.58

11 030211 Jpn/Jpn 6.00 SEKIGUCHI  Kota 00:47.65 90.871%

50m 23.31 100m 47.65

12 010710 Pol/Pol 5.00 JURCZAK  Kacper 00:48.15 89.927%

50m 22.64 100m 48.15

13 020616 Pol/Pol 4.00 GOTOWSKI  Dominik 00:48.75 88.821%

50m 23.66 100m 48.75

14 040319 Mex/Mex 3.00 GARCIA MORA  Jose Eduardo 00:48.85 88.639%

50m 22.99 100m 48.85

5 200m Surface   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Year Team Points Name Time Obsv.

1 020106 Ger/Ger 18.00 SCHIKORA  Johanna Katharina 01:34.66 99.239%

50m 22.60 100m 46.65 150m 1:10.65 200m 1:34.66

2 010825 Col/Col 16.00 RUIZ MALAMBO  Mercedes 01:35.68 98.181%

50m 21.17 100m 45.43 150m 1:10.34 200m 1:35.68

3 000907 Hun/Hun 15.00 BLASZÁK  Lilla GrÉta 01:36.82 97.025%

50m 22.16 100m 46.38 150m 1:11.20 200m 1:36.82

4 040422 Ger/Ger 14.00 KOHLER  Nina Martina 01:37.15 96.696%

50m 22.38 100m 46.78 150m 1:12.57 200m 1:37.15

5 050707 Egy/Egy 13.00 ABDELHAFEZ  Malak 01:37.81 96.043%

50m 22.42 100m 47.39 150m 1:12.09 200m 1:37.81

6 000614 Ita/Ita 12.00 DAMETTO   Consuelo  01:38.42 95.448%

50m 23.14 100m 47.51 150m 1:12.87 200m 1:38.42

7 010221 Tpe/Tpe 11.00 LEE  Ru-yi 01:38.45 95.419%

50m 22.71 100m 47.91 150m 1:12.37 200m 1:38.45

8 060220 Ven/Ven 10.00 DIAZ QUINTERO  Samanta Mariam 01:39.56 94.355%

50m 24.00 100m 48.16 150m 1:15.06 200m 1:39.56

9 020722 Ita/Ita 8.00 SAVIOLI   Gaia  01:40.80 93.194%

50m 23.54 100m 47.95 150m 1:14.73 200m 1:40.80

10 051018 Egy/Egy 7.00 HASSAN  Gamila 01:41.12 92.900%

50m 22.94 100m 49.13 150m 1:14.60 200m 1:41.12

11 000707 Cze/Cze 6.00 KNEIFELOVA  Adela 01:42.38 91.756%

12 000120 Col/Col 5.00 VARGAS CARDONA  Geraldine 01:44.00 90.327%

50m 23.74 100m 48.75 150m 1:16.88 200m 1:44.00

13 010919 Pol/Pol 4.00 RZEPKA  Zuzanna 01:44.49 89.903%

50m 23.23 100m 47.89 150m 1:16.48 200m 1:44.49

14 040202 Tpe/Tpe 3.00 WANG  You-jie 01:44.79 89.646%

50m 23.75 100m 48.99 150m 1:16.94 200m 1:44.79

15 010907 Mex/Mex 2.00 BARRIOS PEREZ  Casandra 02:00.54 77.933%

50m 26.15 100m 56.16 150m 1:26.37 200m 2:00.54

16 050606 Mex/Mex 1.00 ALVAREZ LOPEZ  Elisa 02:03.10 76.312%

50m 27.79 100m 59.54 150m 1:31.06 200m 2:03.10

Page 3/7                         Programa generado desde el Servicio Web                         20240426220404                    sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com 



FISU - FEDECAS
World Championship Finswimming - Preliminars

26 - 27 de abril de 2024
Continuing... Event: 5    200m Surface    Age Group: OPEN | F

Place Year Team Points Name Time Obsv.

17 050719 Ecu/Ecu GUACHI SALGUERO  Leilan Arelys  02:08.62 73.037%

50m 26.78 100m 57.13 150m 1:33.74 200m 2:08.62

6 200m BiFins   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Year Team Points Name Time Obsv.

1 990125 Svk/Svk 18.00 HRASKOVA  Zuzana 01:52.43 98.773%

50m 26.33 100m 54.65 150m 1:22.87 200m 1:52.43

2 050924 Esp/Esp 16.00 ZUFIAURRE AYERRA  Irati 01:52.82 98.431%

50m 26.06 100m 54.49 150m 1:22.74 200m 1:52.82

3 030511 Ita/Ita 15.00 SCAGNETTO  Rebecca  01:53.73 97.644%

50m 26.67 100m 55.18 150m 1:24.73 200m 1:53.73

4 040910 Ita/Ita 14.00 FRANCHINI   Laura  01:54.00 97.412%

50m 26.36 100m 54.76 150m 1:24.72 200m 1:54.00

5 011107 Col/Col 13.00 SAAVEDRA PEREZ  Laura Valentina 01:55.43 96.205%

50m 26.89 100m 56.34 150m 1:24.59 200m 1:55.43

6 041020 Bel/Bel 12.00 CROES  Elise 01:55.49 96.156%

50m 26.65 100m 56.16 150m 1:25.54 200m 1:55.49

7 030930 Egy/Egy 11.00 ELNEMR  Ayat 01:57.30 94.672%

50m 26.82 100m 55.29 150m 1:27.40 200m 1:57.30

8 010530 Col/Col 10.00 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  Anjeli Daniela 01:57.59 94.438%

50m 27.29 100m 55.82 150m 1:27.38 200m 1:57.59

9 041123 Tpe/Tpe 8.00 SU  Pin-hsuan 01:58.87 93.421%

50m 26.78 100m 57.47 150m 1:27.30 200m 1:58.87

10 020709 Ven/Ven 7.00 ROSALES MACHADO  Adriana Alexandra De 01:58.91 93.390%

50m 26.39 100m 57.36 150m 1:27.90 200m 1:58.91

11 050209 Ger/Ger 6.00 TESCH  Florentine 01:59.85 92.657%

50m 27.88 100m 56.96 150m 1:29.45 200m 1:59.85

12 041110 Egy/Egy 5.00 ISMAIL  Basmala 02:00.34 92.280%

50m 26.24 100m 56.96 150m 1:28.03 200m 2:00.34

13 030914 Jpn/Jpn 4.00 HATAO  Momono 02:00.85 91.891%

50m 27.93 100m 56.89 150m 1:30.40 200m 2:00.85

14 040721 Pol/Pol 3.00 ?APUCKA  Ewa 02:09.87 85.509%

50m 27.65 100m 1:00.58 150m 1:35.12 200m 2:09.87

7 400m Surface   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Year Team Points Name Time Obsv.

1 020823 Cze/Cze 18.00 LATAL  Filip 03:12.00 96.911%

50m 22.06 100m 45.43 150m 1:08.88 200m 1:33.42
250m 1:57.68 300m 2:22.54 350m 2:47.44 400m 3:12.00

2 030501 Egy/Egy 16.00 ALI  Mahmoud 03:14.39 95.720%

50m 20.36 100m 43.96 150m 1:07.36 200m 1:32.25
250m 1:56.88 300m 2:23.11 350m 2:48.47 400m 3:14.39

3 030507 Cze/Cze 15.00 KUBICEK  Matyas 03:14.71 95.563%

50m 22.13 100m 46.17 150m 1:10.98 200m 1:35.70
250m 2:00.76 300m 2:25.30 350m 2:50.52 400m 3:14.71
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FISU - FEDECAS
World Championship Finswimming - Preliminars

26 - 27 de abril de 2024
Continuing... Event: 7    400m Surface    Age Group: OPEN | M

Place Year Team Points Name Time Obsv.

4 050801 Col/Col 14.00 ARANGO GONZALEZ  Enmanuel 03:15.70 95.079%

50m 22.09 100m 47.25 150m 1:10.09 200m 1:35.19
250m 1:59.71 300m 2:25.93 350m 2:51.19 400m 3:15.70

5 010630 Tpe/Tpe 13.00 CHEN  Po-han 03:16.31 94.784%

50m 22.84 100m 46.61 150m 1:11.04 200m 1:35.50
250m 2:01.11 300m 2:26.51 350m 2:52.09 400m 3:16.31

6 031010 Col/Col 12.00 GIRALDO  CESPEDES  Juan Sebastian 03:16.54 94.673%

50m 23.31 100m 47.36 150m 1:11.79 200m 1:35.80
250m 2:01.42 300m 2:26.28 350m 2:52.40 400m 3:16.54

7 990122 Hun/Hun 11.00 BUKOR  ÁdÁm 03:17.75 94.094%

50m 22.58 100m 47.14 150m 1:11.88 200m 1:37.32
250m 2:02.69 300m 2:28.62 350m 2:53.57 400m 3:17.75

8 010621 Ita/Ita 10.00 CARONNO   Lorenzo  03:18.08 93.937%

50m 22.85 100m 46.85 150m 1:11.71 200m 1:36.36
250m 2:01.83 300m 2:27.10 350m 2:54.24 400m 3:18.08

9 020419 Egy/Egy 8.00 MOHAMED  Adham 03:18.66 93.663%

50m 20.58 100m 44.55 150m 1:08.50 200m 1:34.55
250m 1:59.60 300m 2:26.48 350m 2:52.12 400m 3:18.66

10 011204 Ita/Ita 7.00 SHAO   Denis  03:23.82 91.291%

50m 23.08 100m 48.21 150m 1:12.52 200m 1:39.09
250m 2:05.52 300m 2:31.88 350m 2:56.31 400m 3:23.82

11 011105 Sgp/Sgp 6.00 CHEW  Ming En Lucas 03:28.65 89.178%

50m 23.83 100m 48.35 150m 1:14.87 200m 1:40.75
250m 2:08.93 300m 2:35.48 350m 3:03.75 400m 3:28.65

12 030516 Jpn/Jpn 5.00 OKI  Kenji 03:30.63 88.340%

50m 22.38 100m 46.56 150m 1:13.48 200m 1:39.89
250m 2:08.27 300m 2:35.88 350m 3:04.98 400m 3:30.63

13 060226 Mex/Mex 4.00 XALTEPEC SALAZAR  Roberto Jersain 04:02.76 76.648%

50m 24.34 100m 51.54 150m 1:19.62 200m 1:50.07
250m 2:20.67 300m 2:54.06 350m 3:27.83 400m 4:02.76

14 060119 Mex/Mex 3.00 ARANDA AGUIRRE  Carlos Manuel 04:11.19 74.075%

50m 24.02 100m 52.82 150m 1:22.29 200m 1:55.51
250m 2:27.54 300m 3:03.15 350m 3:36.57 400m 4:11.19

8 400m BiFins   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Year Team Points Name Time Obsv.

1 040930 Col/Col 18.00 ROA CARDENAS  Samuel 03:38.58 99.149%

50m 24.89 100m 51.70 150m 1:19.39 200m 1:46.76
250m 2:14.87 300m 2:42.53 350m 3:11.20 400m 3:38.58

2 040715 Egy/Egy 16.00 ALLAM  Ahmed 03:44.28 96.629%

50m 25.03 100m 52.64 150m 1:21.33 200m 1:50.09
250m 2:19.54 300m 2:48.41 350m 3:17.22 400m 3:44.28

2 990831 Cze/Cze 16.00 LUDVIK  Tomas 03:44.28 96.629%

50m 24.86 100m 53.05 150m 1:20.93 200m 1:50.00
250m 2:18.13 300m 2:47.52 350m 3:15.97 400m 3:44.28

4 051208 Egy/Egy 14.00 RADWAN  Ahmed 03:46.04 95.877%

50m 24.85 100m 52.42 150m 1:21.09 200m 1:50.88
250m 2:20.85 300m 2:50.69 350m 3:19.21 400m 3:46.04

5 041126 Ita/Ita 13.00 PRAMPOLINI  Valter  03:46.05 95.873%

50m 25.33 100m 53.73 150m 1:22.07 200m 1:51.78
250m 2:20.28 300m 2:50.17 350m 3:18.88 400m 3:46.05
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FISU - FEDECAS
World Championship Finswimming - Preliminars

26 - 27 de abril de 2024
Continuing... Event: 8    400m BiFins    Age Group: OPEN | M

Place Year Team Points Name Time Obsv.

6 030704 Jpn/Jpn 12.00 HIRAIWA  Yuri 03:46.07 95.864%

50m 25.96 100m 52.83 150m 1:22.19 200m 1:50.40
250m 2:19.88 300m 2:49.33 350m 3:19.56 400m 3:46.07

7 010920 Tpe/Tpe 11.00 TSENG  Kai-wen 03:47.61 95.216%

50m 25.12 100m 52.12 150m 1:22.51 200m 1:51.49
250m 2:22.04 300m 2:50.26 350m 3:20.49 400m 3:47.61

8 000518 Col/Col 10.00 OCAMPO URBANO  Juan Camilo 03:49.07 94.609%

50m 25.33 100m 52.51 150m 1:21.51 200m 1:50.65
250m 2:20.15 300m 2:49.35 350m 3:20.11 400m 3:49.07

9 030124 Jpn/Jpn 8.00 MATSUMOTO  Naoki 03:57.90 91.097%

50m 25.47 100m 55.57 150m 1:24.72 200m 1:55.98
250m 2:25.89 300m 2:57.83 350m 3:27.19 400m 3:57.90

10 011023 Ita/Ita 7.00 CAMERINI   Silvio  04:00.70 90.037%

50m 24.86 100m 54.48 150m 1:23.21 200m 1:55.65
250m 2:26.35 300m 2:59.91 350m 3:30.23 400m 4:00.70

11 040319 Mex/Mex 6.00 GARCIA MORA  Jose Eduardo 04:13.74 85.410%

50m 28.98 100m 59.52 150m 1:30.27 200m 2:03.72
250m 2:35.61 300m 3:10.57 350m 3:42.14 400m 4:13.74

12 040206 Mex/Mex 5.00 SALCEDO RAMIREZ  Arturo 04:14.81 85.052%

50m 27.21 100m 55.83 150m 1:27.97 200m 2:00.58
250m 2:34.63 300m 3:07.63 350m 3:42.99 400m 4:14.81

050402 Tpe/Tpe TIEN  Lei Disqualified no tiene snorkel

50m N.T 100m N.T 150m N.T 200m N.T
250m N.T 300m N.T 350m N.T 400m D.Q

11 4x50 m BiFins   Mixed
Age Group: Open | x
Place Year Team Points Name T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

1 Esp/Esp 36.00 Opem Irisarri Rodriguez  Oier 00:20.55 01:26.63 0.000%

Opef Bayes  Ezquerro  Mireia 
Opem VillafaÑe Gonzalez  David 
Opef Zufiaurre Ayerra  Irati 

50m 20.55 100m 43.46 150m 1:03.95 200m 1:26.63

2 Ita/Ita 32.00 Opem Camerini   Silvio  00:19.87 01:27.16 0.000%

Opef Scagnetto  Rebecca  
Opem Prampolini  Valter  
Opef Magoga   Viola  

50m 19.87 100m 44.05 150m 1:03.07 200m 1:27.16

3 Egy/Egy 30.00 Opem Radwan  Ahmed 00:20.73 01:27.53 0.000%

Opef Ismail  Basmala 
Opem Ibrahim  Ahmed 
Opef Elnemr  Ayat 

50m 20.73 100m 43.89 150m 1:04.40 200m 1:27.53

4 Jpn/Jpn 28.00 Opem Sekiguchi  Kota 00:21.08 01:28.35 0.000%

Opef Hatao  Momono 
Opem Matsumoto  Kodai 
Opef Takatsu  Nana 

50m 21.08 100m 44.96 150m 1:05.79 200m 1:28.35

5 Col/Col 26.00 Opem Caicedo Campo  Javier Mateo 00:20.39 01:29.28 0.000%

Opef Mesa Sepulvedad  Ana Sofia 
Opem MuÑoz Torres  Santiago 
Opef Rodriguez Garcia  Anjeli Daniela 

50m 20.39 100m 44.49 150m 1:04.71 200m 1:29.28
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FISU - FEDECAS
World Championship Finswimming - Preliminars

26 - 27 de abril de 2024
Continuing... Event: 11    4x50 m BiFins    Age Group: OPEN | X

6 Tpe/Tpe 24.00 Opem Hsiao  Yung-chi 00:19.73 01:29.94 0.000%

Opef Wang  You-jie 
Opem Tseng  Kai-wen 
Opef Su  Pin-hsuan 

50m 19.73 100m 44.49 150m 1:05.39 200m 1:29.94

7 Cze/Cze 22.00 Opem Decky  Martin 00:21.15 01:30.01 0.000%

Opef Kneifelova  Adela 
Opem Ludvik  Tomas 
Opef Svomova  Adela 

50m 21.15 100m 45.95 150m 1:06.74 200m 1:30.01

8 Pol/Pol 20.00 Opem Jurczak  Kacper 00:20.94 01:30.05 0.000%

Opef Rzepka  Zuzanna 
Opem Gotowski  Dominik 
Opef Hatalska  Natalia 

50m 20.94 100m 45.32 150m 1:05.75 200m 1:30.05

9 Mex/Mex Opem Garcia Mora  Jose Eduardo 00:21.73 01:42.08 0.000%

Opef Alvarez Lopez  Elisa 
Opem Xaltepec Salazar  Roberto Jersain 
Opef Barrios Perez  Casandra 

50m 21.73 100m 49.77 150m 1:14.53 200m 1:42.08

Col/Col Opem Collazos Jimenez  Juan Sebastian 00:21.55 Disqualified salida adelantada 3 relevista

Opef Tamayo Caballero  Vanessa 
Opem Ocampo Urbano  Juan Camilo 
Opef Saavedra Perez  Laura Valentina 
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FISU - FEDECAS
World Championship Finswimming

26 - 27 de abril de 2024

1 50m Apnea   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 010221 1 3 Tpe/Tpe 18 LEE  Ru-yi 00:17.39 00:17.00 100.529% n.record

2 990904 1 2 Jpn/Jpn 16 TAKATSU  Nana 00:18.04 00:17.04 100.293%

3 020418 1 5 Cze/Cze 15 SVOMOVA  Adela 00:17.35 00:17.08 100.059%

4 060220 1 7 Ven/Ven 14 DIAZ QUINTERO  Samanta Mariam 00:18.12 00:17.23 99.187%

5 041228 1 6 Egy/Egy 13 FAHIM  Joudi 00:17.98 00:17.39 98.275%

6 040206 1 8 Col/Col 12 GUZMAN ALBAN  Gabriela 00:18.38 00:17.51 97.601%

7 010925 1 4 Col/Col 11 AGUIRRE JOYA  Maria Camila 00:17.29 00:17.72 96.445%

8 040422 1 1 Ger/Ger 10 KOHLER  Nina Martina 00:18.23 00:18.01 94.892%

2 50m BiFins   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 010522 1 6 Ita/Ita 18 MAGOGA   Viola  00:23.28 00:21.68 106.227% n.record

2 020709 1 7 Ven/Ven 16 ROSALES MACHADO  Adriana Alexandra De 00:24.17 00:22.31 103.227%

3 041020 1 5 Bel/Bel 15 CROES  Elise 00:23.03 00:22.51 102.310%

4 030930 1 4 Egy/Egy 14 ELNEMR  Ayat 00:23.01 00:22.99 100.174%

5 990125 1 2 Svk/Svk 13 HRASKOVA  Zuzana 00:23.62 00:23.58 97.668%

6 050924 1 3 Esp/Esp 12 ZUFIAURRE AYERRA  Irati 00:23.03 00:23.80 96.765%

7 041110 1 1 Egy/Egy 11 ISMAIL  Basmala 00:24.36 00:23.97 96.078%

8 030511 1 8 Ita/Ita 10 SCAGNETTO  Rebecca  00:24.38 00:25.70 89.611%

3 100m Surface   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 031010 1 4 Col/Col 18 GIRALDO  CESPEDES  Juan Sebastian 00:37.51 00:36.35 100.440% n.record

2 990122 1 5 Hun/Hun 16 BUKOR  ÁdÁm 00:38.14 00:36.69 99.509%

3 030208 1 3 Egy/Egy 15 ELBILY  Adham 00:38.33 00:37.49 97.386%

4 010621 1 2 Ita/Ita 14 CARONNO   Lorenzo  00:38.47 00:37.74 96.741%

5 030829 1 7 Svk/Svk 13 KOZMER  Jakub 00:38.58 00:37.99 96.104%

6 040206 1 1 Cze/Cze 12 PILNY  Tomas 00:38.91 00:38.44 94.979%

7 990613 1 8 Col/Col 11 RODAS BETANCUR  Santiago 00:39.33 00:38.47 94.905%

8 020903 1 6 Esp/Esp 10 IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ  Oier 00:38.46 00:39.19 93.162%

4 100m BiFins   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 051208 1 4 Egy/Egy 18 RADWAN  Ahmed 00:44.63 00:42.69 101.429% n.record

2 041126 1 3 Ita/Ita 16 PRAMPOLINI  Valter  00:45.29 00:43.13 100.394%

3 040108 1 5 Egy/Egy 15 IBRAHIM  Ahmed 00:45.22 00:43.52 99.494%

4 011023 1 6 Ita/Ita 14 CAMERINI   Silvio  00:45.60 00:44.75 96.760%

5 031118 1 2 Esp/Esp 13 VILLAFAÑE GONZALEZ  David 00:45.76 00:45.00 96.222%

6 010502 1 1 Col/Col 12 CAICEDO CAMPO  Javier Mateo 00:46.31 00:45.13 95.945%

7 010920 1 8 Tpe/Tpe 11 TSENG  Kai-wen 00:46.36 00:45.64 94.873%

8 010831 1 7 Col/Col 10 GOMEZ QUICENO  Juan Pablo 00:46.02 00:45.77 94.603%
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FISU - FEDECAS
World Championship Finswimming

26 - 27 de abril de 2024

5 200m Surface   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 020106 1 4 Ger/Ger 18 SCHIKORA  Johanna Katharina 01:34.66 01:33.02 100.989% n.record

2 000907 1 3 Hun/Hun 16 BLASZÁK  Lilla GrÉta 01:36.82 01:34.21 99.713%

3 010825 1 5 Col/Col 15 RUIZ MALAMBO  Mercedes 01:35.68 01:34.51 99.397%

4 000614 1 7 Ita/Ita 14 DAMETTO   Consuelo  01:38.42 01:35.68 98.181%

5 010221 1 1 Tpe/Tpe 13 LEE  Ru-yi 01:38.45 01:37.29 96.557%

6 050707 1 2 Egy/Egy 12 ABDELHAFEZ  Malak 01:37.81 01:37.56 96.289%

7 040422 1 6 Ger/Ger 11 KOHLER  Nina Martina 01:37.15 01:37.90 95.955%

8 060220 1 8 Ven/Ven 10 DIAZ QUINTERO  Samanta Mariam 01:39.56 01:39.35 94.555%

6 200m BiFins   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 040910 1 6 Ita/Ita 18 FRANCHINI   Laura  01:54.00 01:49.02 101.862% n.record

2 990125 1 4 Svk/Svk 16 HRASKOVA  Zuzana 01:52.43 01:49.41 101.499%

3 030511 1 3 Ita/Ita 15 SCAGNETTO  Rebecca  01:53.73 01:50.41 100.580%

4 050924 1 5 Esp/Esp 14 ZUFIAURRE AYERRA  Irati 01:52.82 01:55.29 96.322%

5 011107 1 2 Col/Col 13 SAAVEDRA PEREZ  Laura Valentina 01:55.43 01:55.41 96.222%

6 010530 1 8 Col/Col 12 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  Anjeli Daniela 01:57.59 01:58.28 93.887%

7 041020 1 7 Bel/Bel 11 CROES  Elise 01:55.49 01:58.79 93.484%

8 030930 1 1 Egy/Egy 10 ELNEMR  Ayat 01:57.30 02:00.19 92.395%

7 400m Surface   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 020823 1 4 Cze/Cze 18 LATAL  Filip 03:12.00 03:08.15 98.894%

2 030507 1 3 Cze/Cze 16 KUBICEK  Matyas 03:14.71 03:08.58 98.669%

3 030501 1 5 Egy/Egy 15 ALI  Mahmoud 03:14.39 03:11.16 97.337%

4 050801 1 6 Col/Col 14 ARANGO GONZALEZ  Enmanuel 03:15.70 03:12.50 96.660%

5 010621 1 8 Ita/Ita 13 CARONNO   Lorenzo  03:18.08 03:13.93 95.947%

6 031010 1 7 Col/Col 12 GIRALDO  CESPEDES  Juan Sebastian 03:16.54 03:14.02 95.902%

7 010630 1 2 Tpe/Tpe 11 CHEN  Po-han 03:16.31 03:15.22 95.313%

8 990122 1 1 Hun/Hun 10 BUKOR  ÁdÁm 03:17.75 03:26.13 90.268%

8 400m BiFins   Men
Age Group: Open | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 040930 1 4 Col/Col 18 ROA CARDENAS  Samuel 03:38.58 03:36.06 100.305% n.record

2 990831 1 5 Cze/Cze 16 LUDVIK  Tomas 03:44.28 03:40.74 98.179%

3 041126 1 2 Ita/Ita 15 PRAMPOLINI  Valter  03:46.05 03:42.62 97.350%

4 040715 1 3 Egy/Egy 14 ALLAM  Ahmed 03:44.28 03:42.64 97.341%

5 051208 1 6 Egy/Egy 13 RADWAN  Ahmed 03:46.04 03:42.88 97.236%

6 000518 1 8 Col/Col 12 OCAMPO URBANO  Juan Camilo 03:49.07 03:44.76 96.423%

7 030704 1 7 Jpn/Jpn 11 HIRAIWA  Yuri 03:46.07 03:49.08 94.605%

8 010920 1 1 Tpe/Tpe 10 TSENG  Kai-wen 03:47.61 03:50.70 93.940%
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FISU - FEDECAS
World Championship Finswimming

26 - 27 de abril de 2024

9 800m Surface   Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 020106 2 4 Ger/Ger 18 SCHIKORA  Johanna Katharina 07:04.29 07:10.02 102.007% n.record

2 010907 2 6 Col/Col 16 ECHEVERRI GIL  Melany Tatiana 07:21.87 07:28.18 97.874%

3 050707 2 3 Egy/Egy 15 ABDELHAFEZ  Malak 07:19.57 07:29.47 97.593%

4 050922 2 7 Egy/Egy 14 HAGRASS  Nada 07:29.25 07:36.42 96.107%

5 020722 2 2 Ita/Ita 13 SAVIOLI   Gaia  07:23.00 07:38.10 95.754%

6 040225 2 5 Esp/Esp 12 BAYES  EZQUERRO  Mireia 07:17.52 07:41.85 94.977%

7 031217 2 1 Jpn/Jpn 11 IWABUCHI  Riho 07:41.61 07:45.71 94.190%

8 050404 1 6 Ger/Ger 10 RICHTER  Franca N.T. 07:45.90 94.151%

9 991119 1 4 Ita/Ita 8 ZAFFARONI   Chiara 07:45.21 07:49.07 93.515%

10 040518 1 5 Jpn/Jpn 7 WAKAO  Hinako 07:45.45 07:56.66 92.026%

11 040401 1 3 Col/Col 6 NIETO SAAVEDRA  Ana Lucia 07:52.00 07:57.83 91.800%

12 020706 2 8 Tpe/Tpe 5 CHEN  I-ju 07:42.98 08:07.73 89.937%

10 4x100 m Surface   Mixed
Age Group: Open | x
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

1 RX01002 1 5 Col/Col 36 OPEM GIRALDO  CESPEDES  JUAN SEBASTIAN N.T. 00:36.58 02:38.76 0.000%

OPEF RAMIREZ HURTADO  ANA MARIA 
OPEM ARANGO GONZALEZ  ENMANUEL 
OPEF RUIZ MALAMBO  MERCEDES 

2 RX01004 1 6 Egy/Egy 32 OPEM FOUDA  ZEIAD N.T. 00:37.30 02:40.51 0.000%

OPEF FAHIM  JOUDI 
OPEM ELBILY  ADHAM 
OPEF HASSAN  GAMILA 

3 RX01003 1 3 Cze/Cze 30 OPEM PILNY  TOMAS N.T. 00:38.94 02:44.45 0.000%

OPEF KNEIFELOVA  ADELA 
OPEM LATAL  FILIP 
OPEF SVOMOVA  ADELA 

4 RX01005 1 2 Ita/Ita 28 OPEM PIETRALUNGA   MARCO N.T. 00:38.33 02:45.64 0.000%

OPEF ZAFFARONI   CHIARA 
OPEM CARONNO   LORENZO  
OPEF DAMETTO   CONSUELO  

5 RX01001 1 4 Tpe/Tpe 26 OPEM CHEN  PO-HAN N.T. 00:39.27 02:46.85 0.000%

OPEF WANG  YOU-JIE 
OPEM YANG  TZU-HAN 
OPEF LEE  RU-YI 

6 RX01006 1 7 Jpn/Jpn 24 OPEM WAKAO  YUTA N.T. 00:40.77 02:49.67 0.000%

OPEF WAKAO  HINAKO 
OPEM TAKAHASHI  KAZUMA 
OPEF TAKATSU  NANA 

7 RX01008 1 8 Col/Col 22 OPEM RODAS BETANCUR  SANTIAGO N.T. 00:39.40 02:50.36 0.000%

OPEF VARGAS CARDONA  GERALDINE 
OPEM RUIZ CORREA  FEDERICO 
OPEF JIMENEZ  VILLA  VALERIA 

8 RX01007 1 1 Mex/Mex 20 OPEM SALCEDO RAMIREZ  ARTURO N.T. 00:41.15 03:18.41 0.000%

OPEF ALVAREZ LOPEZ  ELISA 
OPEM ARANDA AGUIRRE  CARLOS MANUEL 
OPEF BARRIOS PEREZ  CASANDRA 
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FISU - FEDECAS
World Championship Finswimming

26 - 27 de abril de 2024

11 4x50 m BiFins   Mixed
Age Group: Open | x
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

1 RX01105 1 5 Ita/Ita 36 OPEM CAMERINI   SILVIO  01:27.16 00:19.87 01:23.84 0.000%

OPEF SCAGNETTO  REBECCA  
OPEM PRAMPOLINI  VALTER  
OPEF MAGOGA   VIOLA  

2 RX01109 1 4 Esp/Esp 32 OPEM IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ  OIER 01:26.63 00:20.55 01:25.90 0.000%

OPEF BAYES  EZQUERRO  MIREIA 
OPEM VILLAFAÑE GONZALEZ  DAVID 
OPEF ZUFIAURRE AYERRA  IRATI 

3 RX01106 1 6 Jpn/Jpn 30 OPEM SEKIGUCHI  KOTA 01:28.35 00:21.08 01:27.35 0.000%

OPEF HATAO  MOMONO 
OPEM MATSUMOTO  KODAI 
OPEF TAKATSU  NANA 

4 RX01104 1 3 Egy/Egy 28 OPEM RADWAN  AHMED 01:27.53 00:20.73 01:27.64 0.000%

OPEF ISMAIL  BASMALA 
OPEM IBRAHIM  AHMED 
OPEF ELNEMR  AYAT 

5 RX01108 1 8 Pol/Pol 26 OPEM JURCZAK  KACPER 01:30.05 00:20.94 01:28.17 0.000%

OPEF RZEPKA  ZUZANNA 
OPEM GOTOWSKI  DOMINIK 
OPEF HATALSKA  NATALIA 

6 RX01110 1 2 Col/Col 24 OPEM CAICEDO CAMPO  JAVIER MATEO 01:29.28 00:19.66 01:29.15 0.000%

OPEF TAMAYO CABALLERO  VANESSA 
OPEM MUÑOZ TORRES  SANTIAGO 
OPEF MESA SEPULVEDAD  ANA SOFIA 

7 RX01101 1 7 Tpe/Tpe 22 OPEM HSIAO  YUNG-CHI 01:29.94 00:19.73 01:29.86 0.000%

OPEF WANG  YOU-JIE 
OPEM TSENG  KAI-WEN 
OPEF SU  PIN-HSUAN 

8 RX01103 1 1 Cze/Cze 20 OPEM DECKY  MARTIN 01:30.01 00:21.15 01:30.44 0.000%

OPEF KNEIFELOVA  ADELA 
OPEM LUDVIK  TOMAS 
OPEF SVOMOVA  ADELA 
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